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4 Beginner A Reel 1st 691 Hazel O'Brien Doyle Academy Non grade

5 Beginner A Reel 1st 401 Brook Redmond Mahon School of Irish Dancing

5 Beginner A Reel (T) 1st 663 Amelia Foley Doyle Academy

5 Beginner A Light Jig 1st 401 Brook Redmond Mahon School of Irish Dancing *

6 Beginner A Reel 1st 431 Aria Bass Mahon School of Irish Dancing

6 Beginner A Reel (T) 1st 320 Livia Ryan Mernagh Academy

6 Beginner A Light Jig 1st 403 Sarah Kinsella Mahon School of Irish Dancing

6 Beginner A Slip Jig 1st 551 Rose O Callaghan Foley Academy

6 Beginner A Single Jig 1st 372 Ruby Barber Croi Academy *

6 Beginner A Treble Jig 1st 573 Annalise McDonnagh McGrath School

7 Beginner A Reel 1st 410 Diarmuid Kavanagh * Mahon School of Irish Dancing

7 Beginner A Reel (T) Split 1st 406 Lucy Hughes Mahon School of Irish Dancing

7 Beginner A Reel (T) Split 1st 371 Maddison Cattigan Croi Academy

7 Beginner A Light Jig 1st 407 Lorcan O'Toole * Mahon School of Irish Dancing

7 Beginner A Slip Jig 1st 323 Aoibhinn Hayes Mernagh Academy

7 Beginner A Single Jig 1st 572 Hope McDonnagh McGrath School

7 Beginner A Treble Jig 1st 572 Hope McDonnagh McGrath School *

8 Beginner A Reel 1st 412 Leah Kavanagh Mahon School of Irish Dancing

8 Beginner A Reel (T) 1st 412 Leah Kavanagh Mahon School of Irish Dancing

8 Beginner A Light Jig 1st 412 Leah Kavanagh Mahon School of Irish Dancing

8 Beginner A Slip Jig 1st 174 Caragh Caulfield Power School

8 Beginner A Single Jig 1st 623 Lauren Ruby Hurley O' Brien School *

8 Beginner A Treble Jig 1st 512 Margaret Connors Furness School *

9 Beginner A Reel 1st 332 Grace Merrigan Mernagh Academy
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9 Beginner A Reel (T) - Split 1st 373 Emily Hanneffy Croi Academy

9 Beginner A Reel (T) - Split 1st 511 Kate Purcell Furness School

9 Beginner A Light Jig 1st 428 Kila Doherty Mahon School of Irish Dancing

9 Beginner A Slip Jig - split 1st 428 Kila Doherty Mahon School of Irish Dancing

9 Beginner A Slip Jig - split 1st 100 Abigail Spillane O'Sullivan Academy

9 Beginner A Single Jig 1st 556 Frankie-Jae Bramble Foley Academy

9 Beginner A Treble Jig 1st 332 Grace Merrigan Mernagh Academy

9 Beginner A Hornpipe 1st 600 Lucy Byrne Lawless Academy *

10 Beginner A Reel 1st 660 Sarah Wickham Doyle Academy

10 Beginner A Reel (Confined to Boys) 1st 414 Óisín O'Toole * Mahon School of Irish Dancing

10 Beginner A Reel (T) 1st 202 Scarlett Grangel Power School

10 Beginner A Light Jig 1st 429 Ciara Doherty Mahon School of Irish Dancing

10 Beginner A Slip Jig 1st 184 Eábha Madigan Power School

10 Beginner A Single Jig 1st 429 Ciara Doherty Mahon School of Irish Dancing

10 Beginner A Treble Jig 1st 184 Eábha Madigan Power School

10 Beginner A Hornpipe 1st 333 Jill Keating Mernagh Academy *

11 Beginner A Reel 1st 192 Hannah Kate Crosbie Power School

11 Beginner A Reel (T) 1st 301 Sarah Browne Emerald Academy

11 Beginner A Light Jig 1st 191 Anna O'Rielly Power School *

11 Beginner A Slip Jig 1st 301 Sarah Browne Emerald Academy

11 Beginner A Single Jig 1st 601 Mia Keating Lawless Academy

11 Beginner A Treble Jig 1st 601 Mia Keating Lawless Academy

11 Beginner A Hornpipe 1st 192 Hannah Kate Crosbie Power School *

12 Beginner A Reel - 1st 576 Lisa Marie O Meara McGrath School

12 Beginner A Reel - (T) 1st 261 Emily Lawrence Hennigan School

12 Beginner A Light Jig 1st 576 Lisa Marie O Meara McGrath School
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12 Beginner A Slip Jig 1st 194 Emma Somers Power School

12 Beginner A Single Jig 1st 417 Shifra Dunbar Mahon School of Irish Dancing

12 Beginner A Treble Jig 1st 261 Emily Lawrence Hennigan School

12 Beginner A Hornpipe 1st 418 Mia Doherty Mahon School of Irish Dancing

O/12 Beginner A Reel 1st 722 Aisling Mulhall Scoil Rince Flood Brennan *

O/12 Beginner A Reel (T) 1st 722 Aisling Mulhall Scoil Rince Flood Brennan *

O/12 Beginner A Light Jig 1st 622 Brianna Hurley O' Brien School *

O/12 Beginner A Slip Jig 1st 722 Aisling Mulhall Scoil Rince Flood Brennan *

O/12 Beginner A Single Jig 1st 721 Robyn Donaghue Scoil Rince Flood Brennan *

O/12 Beginner A Treble Jig 1st 721 Robyn Donaghue Scoil Rince Flood Brennan *

6 Beginner B Reel 1st 321 Íde Wall Mernagh Academy

6 Beginner B Light Jig 1st 551 Rose O Callaghan Foley Academy *

7 Beginner B Reel 1st 553 Lily Maher Foley Academy

7 Beginner B Light Jig 1st 572 Hope McDonnagh McGrath School *

7 Beginner B Slip Jig 1st 323 Aoibhinn Hayes Mernagh Academy *

7 Beginner B Single Jig 1st 553 Lily Maher Foley Academy *

7 Beginner B Treble Jig 1st 552 Sunnie McEnroe Foley Academy *

7 Beginner B Rally Reel 1st 571 Amyah Morrisey McGrath School *

8 Beginner B Reel 1st 230 Abby McKeown Kerr Academy

8 Beginner B Light Jig 1st 230 Abby McKeown Kerr Academy

8 Beginner B Slip Jig 1st 326 Fíadh Wall Mernagh Academy *

8 Beginner B Single Jig 1st 326 Fíadh Wall Mernagh Academy *

8 Beginner B Rally Reel 1st 326 Fíadh Wall Mernagh Academy *

9 Beginner B Reel 1st 556 Frankie-Jae Bramble Foley Academy



Age Grade Dance Place 

Dancer 

No. Dancer Name School

* Less than 6 Dancer Not 

knocked out of grade

 Mernagh Annual Feis 2023

9 Beginner B Light Jig 1st 555 Ruby Keeley Foley Academy

9 Beginner B Slip Jig 1st 332 Grace Merrigan Mernagh Academy

9 Beginner B Single Jig 1st 555 Ruby Keeley Foley Academy

9 Beginner B Treble Jig 1st 331 Sarah Doran Mernagh Academy *

9 Beginner B Hornpipe 1st 331 Sarah Doran Mernagh Academy *

9 Beginner B Rally Reel 1st 331 Sarah Doran Mernagh Academy

10 Beginner B Reel 1st 429 Ciara Doherty Mahon School of Irish Dancing

10 Beginner B Light Jig 1st 429 Ciara Doherty Mahon School of Irish Dancing

10 Beginner B Slip Jig 1st 183 Ava Howlin Power School *

10 Beginner B Single Jig 1st 513 MaryDoll Connors Furness School *

10 Beginner B Treble Jig 1st 335 Heidi Shannon Mernagh Academy *

10 Beginner B Hornpipe 1st 334 Katie Ryan Mernagh Academy *

10 Beginner B Rally Reel 1st 335 Heidi Shannon Mernagh Academy

10 Beginner B St Patrick's Day 1st 334 Katie Ryan Mernagh Academy *

11 Beginner B Reel 1st 192 Hannah Kate Crosbie Power School

11 Beginner B Light Jig 1st 191 Anna O'Rielly Power School

11 Beginner B Slip Jig 1st 720  Nikita ni Cheallaigh Scoil Rince Flood Brennan

11 Beginner B Single Jig 1st 193 Katelyn Corish Power School *

11 Beginner B Treble Jig 1st 189 Evelyn Long Power School *

11 Beginner B Hornpipe 1st 190 Cora Mcgrath Power School *

11 Beginner B Rally Reel 1st 416 Amelia Doherty Mahon School of Irish Dancing

11 Beginner B St Patrick's Day 1st 415 Natasha byrne Mahon School of Irish Dancing

12 Beginner B Reel 1st 418 Mia Doherty Mahon School of Irish Dancing

12 Beginner B Light Jig 1st 303 Georgia Curtis Emerald Academy

12 Beginner B Slip Jig 1st 418 Mia Doherty Mahon School of Irish Dancing

12 Beginner B Single Jig 1st 194 Emma Somers Power School *
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12 Beginner B Hornpipe 1st 418 Mia Doherty Mahon School of Irish Dancing *

12 Beginner B Rally Reel 1st 338 Rokas Zaikauskas Mernagh Academy

12 Beginner B St Patrick's Day 1st 418 Mia Doherty Mahon School of Irish Dancing

O/12 Beginner B Reel 1st 423 Finn Bailey Mahon School of Irish Dancing

O/12 Beginner B Light Jig 1st 104 Molly O Driscoll O'Sullivan Academy

O/12 Beginner B Slip Jig 1st 721 Robyn Donaghue Scoil Rince Flood Brennan *

O/12 Beginner B Single Jig 1st 421 Tori lee Darby Mahon School of Irish Dancing *

O/12 Beginner B Treble Jig 1st 344 Rachael Doyle Mernagh Academy *

O/12 Beginner B Hornpipe 1st 344 Rachael Doyle Mernagh Academy *

O/12 Beginner B Rally Reel 1st 344 Rachael Doyle Mernagh Academy

O/12 Beginner B St Patrick's Day 1st 423 Finn Bailey Mahon School of Irish Dancing *

7 Intermediate Single Jig 1st 370 Amelia Moore Croi Academy *

8 Intermediate Reel 1st 552 Sunnie McEnroe Foley Academy

8 Intermediate Light Jig 1st 230 Abby McKeown Kerr Academy

8 Intermediate Slip Jig 1st 512 Margaret Connors Furness School

8 Intermediate Single Jig 1st 377 Mae Hennessy Croi Academy *

8 Intermediate Treble Jig 1st 554 Billie Brennan Foley Academy *

9 Intermediate Reel 1st 508 Sadie Tracey Furness School *

9 Intermediate Light Jig 1st 532 Kiera McCovoy Furness School *

9 Intermediate Slip Jig 1st 508 Sadie Tracey Furness School *

9 Intermediate Single Jig 1st 507 Kayla Maher Furness School

10 Intermediate Reel 1st 514 Cian Cullen Furness School *

10 Intermediate Light Jig 1st 334 Katie Ryan Mernagh Academy *

10 Intermediate Slip Jig 1st 335 Heidi Shannon Mernagh Academy

10 Intermediate Single Jig 1st 335 Heidi Shannon Mernagh Academy *
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10 Intermediate Treble Jig 1st 514 Cian Cullen Furness School *

10 Intermediate Hornpipe 1st 506 Alannah Keating Furness School *

11 Intermediate Reel 1st 453 Rhiannon Fitzpatrick Behan Academy 

11 Intermediate Slip Jig 1st 337 Natasha St Ledger Mernagh Academy

11 Intermediate Single Jig 1st 415 Natasha byrne Mahon School of Irish Dancing

11 Intermediate Treble Jig 1st 259 Muireann Tooher Hennigan School *

11 Intermediate Hornpipe 1st 415 Natasha byrne Mahon School of Irish Dancing *

12 Intermediate Reel 1st 515 Megan O Grady Furness School *

12 Intermediate Slip Jig 1st 516 Juliette Bolger Furness School *

12 Intermediate Single Jig 1st 515 Megan O Grady Furness School *

12 Intermediate Treble Jig 1st 516 Juliette Bolger Furness School *

13 Intermediate Reel 1st 518 Jessica Reddy Furness School *

13 Intermediate Slip Jig 1st 419 Mia Lavelle Mahon School of Irish Dancing *

13 Intermediate Single Jig 1st 518 Jessica Reddy Furness School *

13 Intermediate Treble Jig 1st 197 Katie Boyce Power School *

13 Intermediate Hornpipe 1st 603 Emily Moonan Lawless Academy

14 Intermediate Reel 1st 172 Roisin Kehoe Power School *

14 Intermediate Slip Jig 1st 519 Lucy Kennedy Furness School *

14 Intermediate Single Jig 1st 422 Eva Doherty Mahon School of Irish Dancing *

14 Intermediate Treble Jig 1st 422 Eva Doherty Mahon School of Irish Dancing *

15 Intermediate Reel 1st 304 Johnny Bohm Emerald Academy *

15 Intermediate Slip Jig 1st 200 Sophie Waters Power School *

15 Intermediate Single Jig 1st 200 Sophie Waters Power School *

15 Intermediate Treble Jig 1st 523 Katie Lawlor Furness School
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15 Intermediate Hornpipe 1st 524 Ella Maher Furness School *

17 Intermediate Reel 1st 344 Rachael Doyle Mernagh Academy *

O/15 Intermediate Slip Jig 1st 668 Grace O' Shea Doyle Academy *

O/15 Intermediate Single Jig 1st 344 Rachael Doyle Mernagh Academy *

O/15 Intermediate Treble Jig 1st 531 Jade Barron Furness School *

8 Open Reel 1st 231 Aimee Morrison Kerr Academy

9 Open Reel 1st 772 Erin Mullen Scoil Rince Ní Mhaoláin

9 Open Hornpipe 1st 232 Aoife Morrison Kerr Academy *

9 Open Rally Reel 1st 232 Aoife Morrison Kerr Academy

10 Open Reel 1st 334 Katie Ryan Mernagh Academy *

10 Open St Patrick's Day 1st 506 Alannah Keating Furness School

11 Open Reel 1st 337 Natasha St Ledger Mernagh Academy *

11 Open Hornpipe 1st 453 Rhiannon Fitzpatrick Behan Academy *

11 Open Rally Reel 1st 144 Lucy-Mae Catney The Academy

11 Open Trad of Choice 1st 280 Tamara Flynn Kelly Conway Academy

12 Open Reel 1st 339 Ruby-Lee Smith Mernagh Academy

12 Open Rally Reel 1st 339 Ruby-Lee Smith Mernagh Academy

13 Open Reel 1st 610 Lexi Brady Browne Lawless Academy

13 Open Hornpipe 1st 339 Ruby-Lee Smith Mernagh Academy

13 Open Rally Reel 1st 605 Ellie Moore Lawless Academy

13 Open Trad of Choice 1st 339 Ruby-Lee Smith Mernagh Academy
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14 Open Reel 1st 620 Heidi Moorehouse O' Brien School

14 Open Hornpipe 1st 340 Ciara Doran Mernagh Academy *

14 Open Rally Reel 1st 198 Aoife Arnold Power School

14 Open Trad of Choice 1st 424 Eoin Murphy Mahon School of Irish Dancing

15 Open Reel 1st 621 Annie Sinnott O' Brien School

15 Open Hornpipe 1st 283 Natasha Rabbitte Conway Academy

15 Open Rally Reel 1st 283 Natasha Rabbitte Conway Academy

15 Open Trad of Choice 1st 621 Annie Sinnott O' Brien School

16 Open Reel 1st 527 Hope Murphy Furness School

16 Open Rally Reel 1st 284 Megan Flynn Kelly Conway Academy

16 Open Trad of Choice 1st 284 Megan Flynn Kelly Conway Academy

17 Open Hornpipe 1st 343 Mia Walsh Mernagh Academy *

18 Open Reel 1st 343 Mia Walsh Mernagh Academy

18 Open Hornpipe 1st 346 Aoife O'Brien Mernagh Academy

18 Open Rally Reel 1st 140 Aoibhe Hoary The Academy *

18 Open Trad of Choice 1st 346 Aoife O'Brien Mernagh Academy

Senior Open Reel 1st 558 Charlie Doolin Foley Academy

Senior Open Hornpipe 1st 529 Ellen O Connor Furness School

Senior Open Rally Reel 1st 529 Ellen O Connor Furness School

Senior Open Trad of Choice 1st 529 Ellen O Connor Furness School

7 Championship Reel & Light/Slip Jig 1st 451 Kaia Fitzpatrick Behan Academy 

7 Championship Reel & Light/Slip Jig 2nd 370 Amelia Moore Croi Academy
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7 Championship Reel & Light/Slip Jig 3rd 552 Sunnie McEnroe Foley Academy

8 Championship Reel & Slip/Treble Jig 1st 506 Alannah Keating Furness School

8 Championship Reel & Slip/Treble Jig 2nd 231 Aimee Morrison Kerr Academy

8 Championship Reel & Slip/Treble Jig 3rd 326 Fíadh Wall Mernagh Academy

8 Championship Reel & Slip/Treble Jig 4th 143 Lucy Dixon The Academy

8 Championship Reel & Slip/Treble Jig 5th 554 Billie Brennan Foley Academy

9 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 1st 772 Erin Mullen Scoil Rince Ní Mhaoláin

9 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 2nd 232 Aoife Morrison Kerr Academy

9 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 3rd 507 Kayla Maher Furness School

9 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 4th 331 Sarah Doran Mernagh Academy

9 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 5th 577 Ciara Mackin McGrath School

10 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 1st 334 Katie Ryan Mernagh Academy

10 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 2nd 335 Heidi Shannon Mernagh Academy

10 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 3rd 290 Sarah Butler Royal Tara

11 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 1st 453 Rhiannon Fitzpatrick Behan Academy 

11 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 2nd 144 Lucy-Mae Catney The Academy

11 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 3rd 415 Natasha byrne Mahon School of Irish Dancing

11 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 4th 141 Isabella Ryan The Academy

11 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 5th 602 Grace Creighton Lawless Academy

12 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 1st 339 Ruby-Lee Smith Mernagh Academy

12 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 2nd 533 Aoibheann O'Brien Furness School

12 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 3rd 603 Emily Moonan Lawless Academy

12 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 4th 454 Ciara Doyle Behan Academy 

12 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 5th 302 Olivia McGuinness Emerald Academy
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13 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 1st 610 Lexi Brady Browne Lawless Academy

13 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 2nd 605 Ellie Moore Lawless Academy

13 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 3rd 604 Leah Brogan McNamara Lawless Academy

13 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 4th 197 Katie Boyce Power School

14 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 1st 198 Aoife Arnold Power School

14 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 2nd 620 Heidi Moorehouse O' Brien School

14 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 3rd 606 Ellie Byrne Lawless Academy

14 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 4th 281 Sandra Poplawska Conway Academy

14 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 5th 424 Eoin Murphy Mahon School of Irish Dancing

15 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 1st 342 Grace Walsh Mernagh Academy

15 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 2nd 621 Annie Sinnott O' Brien School

15 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 3rd 282 Ella Nally Conway Academy

15 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 4th 283 Natasha Rabbitte Conway Academy

15 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 5th 524 Ella Maher Furness School

16 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 1st 527 Hope Murphy Furness School

16 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 2nd 284 Megan Flynn Kelly Conway Academy

16 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 3rd 455 Leah Hanrahan Behan Academy 

17 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 1st 343 Mia Walsh Mernagh Academy

17 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 2nd 140 Aoibhe Hoary The Academy

18 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 1st 456 Leanne Brennan Behan Academy 

18 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 2nd 346 Aoife O'Brien Mernagh Academy

18 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 3rd 305 Sarah O'Hanlon Emerald Academy

18 Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 4th 650 Kerri O Connor Brennan Rose Academy



Age Grade Dance Place 

Dancer 

No. Dancer Name School

* Less than 6 Dancer Not 

knocked out of grade

 Mernagh Annual Feis 2023

Senior Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 1st 558 Charlie Doolin Foley Academy

Senior Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 2nd 557 Lauren Sands Foley Academy

Senior Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 3rd 529 Ellen O Connor Furness School

Senior Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 4th 750 Grace Barry Ellis-Parr Irish Dance

Senior Championship Choice of Light & Heavy 5th 470 Emma Cox Ward Irish Dance


